67
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
RFAP250 350mm £220.56
RFAP315 315mm £235.20
RFAP355 355mm £242.29
RFAP400 400mm £262.74
RFAP450 450mm £292.54
RFAP500 500mm £311.62
RFAP560 560mm £354.05
RFAP630 630mm £386.14
Cased Axial Accessories
Ancillary Pack
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
RFMF250 250mm Mounting Feet £38.03
RFMF315 315mm Mounting Feet £41.73
RFMF355 355mm Mounting Feet £42.26
RFMF400 400mm Mounting Feet £50.73
RFMF450 450mm Mounting Feet £54.94
RFMF500 500mm Mounting Feet £63.43
RFMF560 560mm Mounting Feet £67.62
RFMF630 630mm Mounting Feet £71.47
Mounting Feet (x2)
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
RFCF250 250mm Coupling Flange £33.74
RFCF315 315mm Coupling Flange £33.74
RFCF355 355mm Coupling Flange £35.73
RFCF400 400mm Coupling Flange £41.70
RFCF450 450mm Coupling Flange £43.66
RFCF500 500mm Coupling Flange £47.67
RFCF560 560mm Coupling Flange £53.58
RFCF630 630mm Coupling Flange £57.59
Coupling Flange
Group B  -  Cased Axial Fans